PETRO
petroind.com
900gsm thickness Orange PVC
PETRO
COLLAPSIBLE BUND RANGE
•	 Internal batons are already in place. Simply stand
the wall up vertically.
•	 Easy to carry and compact to transport.
•	 Supplied in a carry bag with a handy velcro opening
and strong handles.
•	 Setup instructions conveniently placed on the
outside of the bag in a specially designed see-
through pocket.
•	 Made from heavy duty PVC (900 gsm) in bright,
safety orange. Can also be supplied in Coolguard
or XR5 material for additional chemical or abrasion
resistance.
•	 350mm high walls allows easy access to the bund
when using it as a decontamination station.
•	 Use weights or peg down the external strip to
ensure walls stay erect in windy conditions.
Optional:
•	 Ground Sheet: Protects the underside of the bund.
•	 Floor Protector: Sits inside the bund to protect the
bund floor.
•	 Neoprene Floor Protector: Provides bund floor
protection for point loading, heavy or sharp abjects.
FEATURES:
Item code: CBES
Collapsible Bunds are a great, portable, and robust way to help you store your drums, whether it’s on-site, or in
your warehouse.  These bunds can be driven over by a forklift to drop a pallet, once the forklift has retreated from
the bund, it can be brought back up to a standing position.  All collapsible bunds can be custom made to suit any
purpose.
PRODUCT RANGE:
Code Description Size Dimensions Shipping Dimensions Weight
CBES500 500L Collapsible Bund 1.2m x 1.2m x 0.35m 63cm (W) x 63cm (W) x 12cm (H) 7kg
CBES672 672L Collapsible Bund 1.6m x 1.2m x 0.35m 63cm (W) x 63cm (W) x 12cm (H) 7kg
CBES1120 1,120L Collapsible Bund 2m x 1.6m x 0.35m 67cm (W) x 65cm (W) x 13cm (H) 10kg
CBES1680 1,680L Collapsible Bund 2.4m x 2m x 0.35m - -
CBES3350 3,350L Collapsible Bund 4m x 2.4m x 0.35m - -
CBGS Ground Sheet to suit Collapsible Bund
CBFP Floor Protector to suit Collapsible Bund
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com